
e

í

» *

:■ JACKSONVILLE POST-:
■ Officia. Paper of the City of Jacksonville, Oregon

,-xx________________________________ ______________________________________—- -------------- •----------

S'

=Better

BUSINESS CARDS H. K. HANNA

I-iwyerGUS NEWBURY

Black Cat Hose

Notice of Sheriff’s Sale.
By virtue of an execution duly issue»! 

by the Clerk of the Circui.» Cttari df-, 
the County of Jackson, State of Ore- . 
gon, dated the 22 day of August A. D. 
1913, in a certain suit in the Circuit 
Court for said County and State, 
wherein Emma T. Whitney, A. P. 
Whitney, F. C. holey. H. A. Vogel and : 
C. L. Foley, as olaintiffs, recovered 

..judgment against W. A. Thompson 
and S. H. Purcell, as defendants, for 
the sum of $16,250.00, with interest on 

i the sum of $17,000.00 from .the 15th 
| day of Decen;b»*r, 1911, to the 4th day 
I of April, 1912, atGpercent perannum, 
and also interest at 6 per cent per 
annum oil the sum of $16,250.00 from 
the 4th day of April, A. D. 1912, until 
paid, and cost? and disbursements 
taxed at $26.60 on the 18th day of July, 
A. D. 1913.

Notice is hereby given that I will on 
the 29 day of September A. D. 1913, at 
the front door of the Court HeuSe in 
Jacksonville, Jackson County, Oregon, 
at 10 o’clock tn "the forenoon of said 
day, sell at public auction to the high
est bidder for cash the following de
scribed real property situated ar»i being 
intheCounty of Jackson, Stateof Ore- 
gin, and described as follows, to-wit:—

Beginning at the Southeast corner 
of the N. C. Deaf! D. L. C. No. 48 in 
Township 37 South Range 2 West of 

i the Williamette Meridian, and running 
thence North 27.25 chains to the North
west corner of the John Kennedy D. L. 
C. No. 47; thence West 13.21 chains, 
thence South 27.25 chains to the Sowlh 
line of the said N. C. Dean D. L. C.;

1 thence East on sail! South line 13.21 
chains to the place of beginning, con- 

l taining 36 acres of land, more or less; 
; also a certain one acre tract of lan»i 
j excepted and described in that certain 
deed, dated December 15, 1911, wherein 
Emma T. Whitney and A. P. Whitney j

I are grantors and James N. Jarvie is! 
i grantee, said deed being of record in : 
i Volume 93, of Deeds_at paj^e 313 there- I

I

A weekly newspaper published every Saturday at the county seat of Jackson 
/- County, Oregon. D. W. Bagshaw, Editor.

■ ’’ "J
Entered as second-class matter June 22, 1907, at the post office at Jacksonville, 

Oregon, under Act of Congress of March 3, 1879.

-—*N

SATURDAY. AUGUST 30. 1913
SUBSCRIPTION: One year by mail $1.50. Advertising rates furnished on 

,. ;*' • application.

COURT HOUSE NEWS I

•- ♦ I •
.. I. • » >M

Items of Interest to Jackson County

T«x Payar«

MARRIAGE LICENSE8

Arthur Bates and Fannie P. Davis.
E. W. Short and E. Grace Loar.,. 
David Guy Good and Edith L. Merrill. 

Arthur M. Sterch and Ida M. Case.

CIRCUIT COURT.
State of Oregon ex rel Emma Lerch 

vs Henry Lerch. Order for appear
ance and to show cause.

C. V. Koch vs H. G. Koch. Order 
for publication of summons.

State of Oregon ex rel Josiah H. 
Beeman vs R. C. Kelsey et al. Man
date of supreme court reversing judg
ment of circuit court-

State of Oregon vs Mike Spanos. 
Mandate from supreme court affirming 
judgment of circuit court.

State of Oregon vs Frank Seymour. 
Same.

E. Renshaw vs Effie M. Armstrong 
et al. Order overruling demurrer of 
deferiflant.

Hattie I. Tickner vs I*. R. Tickner. 
Order for publication of summons.

Bertha M. Gillaspy vs Frank Gillaspy. 
Order of default.

George H. Miller vs city of Medforil 
•t al. Order setting aside judgment 
of municipal court.

Jackson County Hank vs John D. 
McArdle et al. Release of levy on 
certain real property.

NEW CASES.

The State of Oregon vs Joseph Titus. 
Transcript from Justice’s docket Mid- 
for»l Dristrict.

The State of Oregon vs David Boggs. 
Transcript from Justice’s court, Ash
land District.

Annie Wolter vs Emil Wolter. Suit 
for divorce. Order for the payment of 
suit money.

M. L. Hall vs O. C. Purkeypile. 
Suit in equity. Complaint flie»l.

PROBATE COURT

In the miittei of the estate of Eliza 
D. Ball, deceased. Order admitting 
f »reign will to probate and appo.nting 
administrator with will annexed.

In the matter of the estat»- of Lucian 
Loomis, deceased. Order setting aside 
certain person.»! property fur the widow 
of »1» ."«lent.

in tlie matter of the estate of Wil
liam H. Lester, di ceased. Order lix- 
i 14 time for final settlement and direct
ing publication of notice.

In the matter of the estate of Er
nest E. Hart, deceased. Order confirm
ing sale of real property.

In the matter of the adoption of Rob
ert Peteison, a minor. Petition filed. 
Citation issued.

In the inutter of the estate of Cornel
ius W. Esmond, deceased. Order fix
ing time and place for final settlement 
and directing publication of notice.

In the matter of the estate of Eliza ' 
1). B ill, deceased. Order appointing 
appraisers.

In the matter of the guardianship 
amt estate of John Whitehead, an in- 
•uni* person. Order appointing guard
ian and appraisers. Bond of guardian 
filed and approved.

Commencing at a point 207 feet West and 60 
feet South of the Northeast corner of Block Two 
(2) of Barr’s Addition to theTown (now City) of 
Medford, according to the recorded plat thereof 
and running thence South 50 feet, thence East 
104 f eet. thence North 50 fc'ot! ‘thence West 104 
feet to the place of beginning

Now thereforejjjy virtue of said execution and 
decree, and incompliance with the commands of 
said writ. I will on

SEPTEMBER 29th7 1913.
at the hour of 9:30 A, M., at the front doorof the 
Court House in Jacksonville, Jackson County. 
Oregon, sell at public auction, subject to redemp
tion» to the highest bidder, for cash In hand, all 
of the right, title anti interest of the said defen
dant in and to the real property al>ove described, 
to satisfy the judgment contained in said de
cree, together with ail costs that have or may 
accrue.

Dated at Jacksonville, Oregon, this JOth day of 
August. 1913. 1 ’

W. II. SINGLER,
Sheriff of Jackson Countp, Oregon. 

By E. W. WILSON. Deputy.

hour of 
for sale 
bidder for 
interest of 
and to the

Star Gulch, 
by me and
This claim 

B *rt John-

I

¡

I Volume 93, of Deeds at page 313 thi 
of, Jackson County Deed Records, to 
which reference is hereby made for a 
more detailed description of said one 
acre tract.

Taken and levied upon as the proper
ty nf thè said W. A. Thompson and S. 
IL Purcell, or so much thereof as may 
be necessary to satisfy said judgment 
in favor of Emma T. Whitney. A. P. 
Whitney, F. C, Foley, II. A. Vogel and 
C. L. Foley, plaintiffs, against said W. 
A. Thompson and S. A. Purcell, 
defendants, with interest thereon, 
together with all costs and disburse
ments that have or may accrue. 
Dated at Jacksonville, Aug. 25, 1913.

♦ --------

MARRIED

BATES DAVIS At the M. E 
age in Jacksonville. Oregon, 
August 22. 1913, by Rev 
K minell; Arthur Bates and 
P. Davit.

Attorni 1 uve., t me ut.
D Magli.sw.il kuown lucrvliant .

Wliiieuiound, V.’i» , b.mglit » t.s kofi 'ii 
barista'» nmlicinai so a» to be able to 
ttielu to hia cmtouierx Aftir - 
them he was him- " \ u . . k ,,,.,
that one im » f c m'., »
Cholera an ! Di rrhoe.i I m », »
more to him than the cost of his entb r . 
of these medicine». Fur sale by all dealers. 
—Advertise meut.

hau

---- --

Notice of She iff h S. I*
'yvlr»a.of ti>'M*.*'i*ion;u,<lnrl.*ror >■■ !.. 

•u*4 out of th.* Clr uil » «Hirt of ih Slat, af »>,, . 
gm* for th. County of Jaclaon. iuhh» a d.*rrw* 
wtni.‘»al uul dovl>.t»Hl In aaM Coui t on th»* 2*nh 
day .f Auaruat lull In a nuit u-harvin F. M Amy 
U I" alntiff and Cora H. Cardvr and E w. Car I. -. 
hur an.laml wlf. ar. il.famUnla. in favor f 
th. plainlUt and a«aln.»t th. a »Id drf. inl .ni 1 kr. 
E. » aider, for ih. .un» oi »»a«. Th . , , .i 
DoL.ira with latrreit th -, > f.o ih»* '**»' ,1 . 
•f-a,, litt at tha rata <>■'I »ar » it • »•• 
Mon., hnu. ila .uni Ml »21 >» I,. ralo m. pa »I .. . . 
th. I urlh.r «um of ,lz..o i-. «t«. and in ,IU .. 
east f rar. Whii-hra r "lam Badiivi lad tom . i 
Mia». I t*i ma a. ahar.n ol h.* abv»« uamei .1 
ua . ountr. I bava lavuduimn aid am ilinvtml 
to »a ll by virtu, of auch .laculiun and davrw of 
th. Court th. following dam'ribad propwty to 
*K: 1

28. Township 39 
Willamette Mer-

Tbis claim be-

Flonheim Shoe, Ni) FísH StOfy

The World is Growing
( •

Don’t pull a long face and look as though you 
had a sour stomach. Hold up your head and 
look for better things. They are here.

Our Mid-Summer Sale is Now On
---------- —__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ h

Down go Prices on all Summer Goods
There are many warm days ahead of us yet

90 nor Cipnt off on a11 Men’s Ladies’ and Children’s per vent Underwear.

90 nor rVnf on all Summer Dress Goods: Pongees, 
pLl Vclll Chiffons, Voiles, Krinkles,Lawns,Ratines,etc.

If you buy of us you will get what you ought to 
get at the price you are willing to pay. We 
givebest goodsat lowest possible prices. We won’t 
do less and you can’t ask more. Come and sue.

Taylor - Williams Co
Red Ribbon Flour 

Slops all Pastry Trcubls

The People’s Store

Jacksonville, Ore
Feed and Grain

A Specially

------------- ............ ........ —

Famous Flags.
I1ier»> are only a few Old Glories 

in the Anmipods collection of 113 his
toric Ungs, but each ls connected with 
some incident th.it gives it the liouor 
of its present poHilion There is the 
thirty-one starred ting that Hew be
side the sunrise II ig of Japan when 
tlie i lose shut doors of that island 
kingdom were pried open for American 
coinmen i'. The old tlag that Lieuten
ant Charles Haywood defended so gal
lantly In 1S17 nt ::an Jose. Lower Cali
fornia. Is there to recall I he story of 
how lie and Ids liny garrison held an 
old mission house for over three 
months against an overwhelming Mex
ican forte Here, too, are a few re 
minders of our history’s saddest war. 
Side by side tn the one case are draped 
tlie ensign of the Union man-of-wnr 
Kenrsage and the stars and bat's of 
tlie ensign of the Confederate cruiser 
Allietmirle Another treasure is the 
en<lgii of the Inttleshlp Maine, which 
was re overeil fourteen .Vent's after 
the cat.istrnplie lit Havana harbor.— 
< hristiaii Herald

The Poison In Poison Ivy.
Polson ivy has long been a mystery 

both to scientists and laymen. Why 
and in what manner it causes the pe 
cullnr rash ami Irritating Iiitlammatloii 
have puzzled both botanists and piiy 
xlciatis But Dr. Mlntinde of Purls 
says Ills study of the plant shows that 
poison Ivy contains prussic acid This 
Is fonui! principally In the young leaves 
and bails In older leaves there is very 
little of it.

In three mid one-half ounces of young 
leaven there Is about 
grain of the nekl

As with other plants 
sic acid Is found, the 
stance does not exist 
form, but develops ns soon ns the 
leaves are bruised, a chemical iiettoi 
being set up through tin* union of ue 
enzyme with a glueosld

Attorney-at-Law
Will Practise in All Courts in the State |

MEDFORD,

Office in Bank of Jacksonville building

a quarter <>f 11

finis 
sub

OREGON.
JACKSONVILLE, .OREGON

In which 
poisonous
In Its perfect 

soon

DR. T. T.
Dentist.

Office in Ryan B jildin f,

Upstairs 
JACKSONVILLE

i HAW

California St

OREGON

Deafness Cannot Be Cured 
by local applications, as they cannot 
reach the diseased portion of th© ear. 
There is only one way to cure deafness, 
and that is by constitutional remedies. 
Deafness is caused by an inflamed condi
tion of the mucous lining of the Eusta
chian Tube. When this tube is inflamed 
you have a rumbling- sound or imperfect 
hearing, and when it is entirely closed, 
Deafness is the result, and Unless the in* 
flamm.'ition can be taken out and thW 
tube restored to its normal condition, 
hearing will be destroyed forever: nine 
cases out of ten are caused by Catarrh, 
which is nothing but an inflamed condi
tion of the mucous surfaces.

We will pive Ono Hundred Dollars for any ease of 
Deafness (cause I by catarrh) that cannot bo cured by 
Hall's Catarrh Cure. Send for circulars, free.

V. J. cnKNKY, & CO, Toledo, Ohio. 
Bold by Druggists, 75c.
Take Hall’s Family Pills for constipation.

i». W. BAGSHAW
Attorney at Law

Notice of Sheriff’s Sale Under
Execution.

By virtue of an execution and order of sale1 
duly issued by the Clerk of the Ciicuit Court of 
the County of Jackson. State of Oregon, dated 
the 26 day of August, 1913,in a certain action in the 
Circuit Court for said County and State, wherein 
Al Walters as plaintiff. recovered judg
ment against R. A. Rowley for the sum of Two 
Hundred Eleven and 40-100 Dollars (8211.40) 
and the further sum of Thirty-three and 40-100 
Dollars (133.40) damages and Cost:..

Public notice is hereby given that I will on 
MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 29th. 1913 

at the front door of the Court House in Jackson
ville, in said county and state, at the 
10:00 o’clock A. M., offer 
at Public auction to the highest 
cash in hand, all the right, title and 
the said defendant. R. A. Rowley in
following tlescribe»I real propel ty to-wit:

A certain placer claim situated on 
Applegate mining district owned 
known as the Big Four placer claim, 
lies west of placer claim owned by
son and known as Big Stsr. also joins the claim 
held by R. A. Rowley, on the west end. Includ
ing all ditch and water rights.

All that certain placer mining claim described 
a follows, the north half of the n irtheast 
of the northeast quarter of Seclion 29. Township 
39 South of Range 3 West of Willamette Merid
ian. The claim being known as th • White Star, 
the claim being recorded in the Mining Records 
of Jackson County in Volume 17 at Page 118.

All that certain placei claim dcscrioud as fol
lows. the south half of the nor th west quarter of 
the n »I theast quarter of Section 29. Township 39 

. South of Range 3 West of thu| Willamette Mut- 
i lian. Jackson County. Oregon.

Al! that certain placer claim located as follows, 
the north half of the math wist quarter of the 
northwest quarter of Section 
South of Range 3 West o'" the 
idian. Jackson County. Oregon, 
ing known as the White Cloud.

Those two certain mining claims situated in 
Star Gulch in App egale M ting Di.-trict. No. 1 
b ing described as the north half of the nort 
eas quarter of sou.hwest qu li ter of Section 1’?, 
I’uwnahip 39 South <>.'Range I West of the Wil. 
liinette Merdiun. Claim known as placer 
l laim L MigeStar No. 5. And No 2 being th - 
MeritxxI. n nth half of n«> t west luarterofsouth
west quarter of Section 19. Township 39 South 
*»f Range 3 Went of Willamette M» l idian, ( taim 
known as Lodge No 6, each containing 20 acres 
legal suhdivis on of land.

Commencing at this n.i’.’ce the exterior bound- 
aiiesofthis location are distinctly marked by 
this location by referring to the folio.vieg monu
ments a»td natural objects. Co nm -nc.ng at the 
northwest corner. Stake No. I, thence 300 fe< t 
easterly to Center Stake, thence 300 feet easter
ly to Corner Stake No 3. being northeast corner, 
thence 1500 feet in southerly direction t» south
east corner, thence 300 feet westerly to Center 
Slake, thence .XX) feet westerly to Corner Stake 
being southwest corner, thence 15(M feet to pl ice 
of beginning.

Com me ncing at this notice the exterior bmn*!- 
ariea of this location are distinctly marked by 
r»?ferring to the following monuments and na
tural objects: Ami running lox) feet easterly, 
and 100 feet westerly from notice, said claim is 
o ie-fourth west of Applegate River, on west side 
on Section 2. Township lOSoufhof Range 4.West.

Commencing at this notice the exterior bound
aries of thia loca’ion are distinctly marked by 
referring to the following manuments am! na
tural objects: And running 1450 feet westerly 
and 50 feet in an easterly direction t> east, end 
and west end of center stakes, said claim is one- 
fourth mile west of Applegate River. < 
id I« '»f * » d river an I join the 01 i Timer 
claim on w,««t end.

S.b..o( N.W'i of N.W.H of Section 29. 
.39 South of Rango 3 W»at of W. M.

E.’sof R.E.'i of N.W.’i of Section 25. 
ship .39 South of Range 4 West of W. M.

8.H of S.W.’-i of S.E.Vi of Section 19. 
ship 39 South of Range 4 West of W. M.

M Vv of N.' jof the N E. . of the N.E.«4 
21. Twv. 30. 8 . R. .1 Wa.t of W. M 
It) acres. Also the N. lv of the 
of N.E,1» of S ction 2P, Twp. 39 S.. R. 3 
c ntaining 10 acre»» of placer min ng gr-.i,

Three üousand miuera* inche« 
vn'od »
K »I* I
C' lMs a

•»I'm.

T.»u n-

Town-

Town-

of St c. 
C’»n>pri». 

of NES 
W«r .

n»i.
of w^ucr 
» C »u » : y ( 

A • » •■ ' ’ 1 Volume 17 of M n*njf
• !• •' bl

»■»•> ’• k vi Lode Star No. 1, ni; 
ih in nhif diatri ‘t. As of

I Volume 17 Mt r.tjcc 63, <;vtc ib*» 1 as 
Hee not th and «<»u h on both

i> 3 > mds long, i h h

coni in
Iowa, lira north and s<mi h on both mkIcs <f 

1 (•tivirn 40 rods wide a”. ’ ill kmIn lomr. thi'- »'¡Mi.n 
liv.i Mouth of Mild on Star Gulch, lack on County. 
Oreg d. sn I joins placer claim called Big Four, 
owned by M. Omens, lying ue t of aa *i olai .

Taken and levied upon mm the property of s.»al 
K A Rowley or so much thereof aa nay be 
ne e aiy to aatiafy the judgment contnin«Mt 
Itiaaii decree in favor of the Raid Al Walter 
and agai >st the sahl R. A. Rowley, toother 
with the ctwiu« and dlabur.-*eniento that have or 
may accrue.

Dated nt Jacks »nvill.-. Oregon, on this ■?> h ii.» 
of A isuat. ItlS.

W H SINGLKH.
i.ti.iT « f Jackson County, Oc»*g« •

B. 1. W. Wil> JN. Dwi uiy.

»• ' tf.i Uti.lCi
ng. >u-t rub th 

Ii uhsmla rla:,.i's Lin- 
Sold by

i . ¡ivmnnu.ni this sp
ills led paru freely «ni_________

imeni am) it will soon dijsppear. 
all dealers.

packed 
box three feet »vide. six feet high 
eight feet long and would weigh 
than thirty tons 
seems almost beyond the power of

I

IDiamonds and Wealth.
A fiiiuoux I'reitcll xcleutixt » st I inn ten 

Hint all the dlniumids recovered iu the 
history of the world could be 
In u 
mill 
less

It
uiind to grasp the fact that a treasure 
worth mole than a billion dollars in 
gold cuuid lie contained in so smull a 
space I'lie high value of the gems ls 
still more strikingly illustrated by the 
fact that gold to tile value of a billion 
doll irs would weigh more than 4,<XX),- 
Ono pounds Diamonds us a measure 
of money occupy u large place In civlli 
latlou. But when one takes into con- 
shleratloii how far dliunonds are from 
constituting the real wealth of nations 
or ii nieusiuc of brains, of true social 
standing or worth while success In 
life the euormms expenditure of Illi 
man energy representisl by th»' pi!»* 
of gems valuisl at a billion dollars Is 
nil atmalllnc waste.—C'hleiigo Herald.

Literary Coincidsnces.
Tennyson sc id of a strung»* literary 

colnchlenci*. ('bines»* scholar 
time ago wrote to me saying that 
unknown, untranslated Chinese 
then* were two whole lilies of 
iilmost word for word." Byron-I 
:not;>.<’> »>n the death of Sb»*
where he says there will never I 
other Sheridan, th»* mold laltig b 
up. employs, ivord for word, ten 
which an ancient Sanskrit ilocu 
refers to tlie death of Marti, notwith 
standing that Byron could never have 
se»*u the diM-iiinent Shakespeare’s 
iwssage .ils'iit love and lightning In 
"Roimsi and Jull»*t," 11. 2. ls almost 
identlcnl with a quotation from "Ma
laki and Madhavii.” an'Indian poem 
by Bhiivnliutl. written nine centuries 
before and not translated up to Shake 
speare's time.

some 
In an 
poem 
mine

School "Essmlnitis.*
Let us reniemtier that there 

a thing ns exatulnltla and that 
crammeil with a multitude of 
facts may show up brilliantly on an 
examination, but be so clogged an to 
be unable to put the knowledge to 
practical use We know we are rais
ing the |s-dacogue"s Ire by thus stating 
that tlier»1 is sin h a thing ns too much 
knowledge. but ns a fact the world’s 
work In being done by specialists who 
ar»> densely Ignorant of everything out
side their respective narrow spheres— 
and of many things Inside too.—Amer
ican Medicine.

la such 
a brain 
useless

The/ Don’t V.'-nt Strangers.
In the mirth,veste:n part of Switzer 

Inml, far from tlx* tourist's path, is ii 
little town Selzaeh, where for mor» 
than 25(1 years wilt» himiklng li.is bee; 
tlii> chief Industry "'There ale no ma 
ehliK's In the place for the prodm tio:. 
of wnt< h part.- the men work as did 
their fathers and grautlfntliei'x." xn.vs 
the Berlin Post. "A feature of tin 
place Is tin1 Pnxxioh play, prodm «si 
e, cry xhilimer by the wot- I.makers and 
th»' Inembi rs of t-lielr families These 
slnipli* peyple lmv»> sn»-»-«*»*»l»*»l In main 
taiidng for their play a 
mid have not allowed 
eommeielal The few 
Saturday perform nil es
111 th»* neiglilswliig | Im es contain the 
Infornmtioii that the town "cannot hc 
commodate m.in.v strangers."”

NOTARY PUBLIC AND CON VEYAN»'E|<

Office Hours; J ^enoon «'<’
/ Afternoon 1:311 to 5

Bank of Jacksonville Building.

JACKSONVILLE.

modest dignity 
it to liecom? 

notices of the 
which one sees

Careful John.
A ntrnl storcki'eper was greatly both 

erod by ruts which Infested tils build 
Ing. says the St Louis Post-Dispatch 
Also he possessed a valuable watch 
dog which emiriled the premises nt 
night.
up. 
place ami left n note on the 
for the clerk who opened the 
the morning

The clerk found the note ns 
tenihsl 
the door when be rend:

‘"Jerry You take the poison in the 
morning so the dog won’t get It There 
Is some in the cellar too. John.”

«•lih-h
Due night. Just before he locked 

Iw scattered poison around the 
counter 
store In

wax In-
Uul hi- nearly dropped through

The Signal.
du you endure listening to 

tunny stories? He spoils 
lautrhiiig at them himself.” 

You

"IIow 
Kllggilis 
them by

"rii.it's wlnit I llke nlsnit him.
don t luire to fixten In Order to Inugh 
nt the right time All you bave to do 
ls tu walt tlll lie glvus the signal.”— 
Washington Star.

Amended.
All English otfiriNl once Mid to 

Father Healy, the famous Irish wit:
•’Healy. I’ve g»»t a crow to pick with 

you ”
“Make It a turkey.” said Father 

Healy, as quirk as a wink, “and 
Join you at «» sharp "

Prints Full Editions.
"Has Jin k ever klaact? you?” 

"’Nev»*t i»n< e'
"I know that Jnek isn’t given 

taking «!iil"'i* kiss»*"
«» ript

I'll

to
Boston Tran

High Pr»U»«.
"’Marti* .»»»»• < ei"t:iiiil.v are n trtifbt!"
“I knew yon would like this gown 

Izn’t It too hideously fashionable for 
words)“— Kansas City Journal.

M’a

- OREGON

1..I.-j. ¡à»* ’

LEGAL BLANKS
We have on hand for sale the following 

blanks viz:

rò..oc-?.»..er
i.U '. it S-nd 
fr.'í¿Z REPORT

I

................. ..
., V.’-slilngton, P. f. !

Ii) /’ ä À I 
u Lì V i ’J 1.1 u c¿»’ '

PATEk; I.A.VVCRS,
<.30J Scvr-.t h Lt.,................
'Q 3T--7

BETTER THAN
SPANKING

Spanking will not cure children 

wetting th > be I, because it is not 
habit b it a tlangero'is »lisease. T 
C. H. Ro.van Dh»’ Co., Dept. 14' 

Chicago, Ii!., have discovered 
strictly harmless rem?dy fnr tl 
»iistrssing disease anil to ma 
known *ts merits they will send a50c. 
package securely wrapped and pre- 
[ a..i Absolutely Free to any reader 
of The Jacksonville Post. This re
medy also .ur»s frequent desire to 

initiate and inability to control urine 
during the night or »lay in okl or 

young. The C. IL R.wvan Drug Co. 
is an Oid Reliable House, write to 
them t day for the free medicine. 
Cure the affiic *d members of your 
family, then tell your neighbors and 
friends about this remedy.

of !

I

I

Lease,
Mortgages,
Bill of Sale,
Agreements.
Warranty Deeds,
Quit Claim Deeds,
<. hattel Mortgage,
Ack now lodgements,

Real Estate ontract,
Location Notice—Placer,
Location Notice Quartz,
Satisfaction of Mortgage,
Rjal Eitttj kftiti Gutrait.
Notice Application for Liquor License 

At reasonable prices. We intend adding 
other blanks as fast as possible until 
the line is complete. Blanks of special 
form printed to order at short notice 

JACKSONVILLE P0S1.

«

N

SarprUiug- Cure of Stomach Trouble.
Lun yon have trouble wiJi your «torn

ii cr c’ ------<!—*- - 1—»* 1------—
i!..t yo 
•nr d<

r-Ki' • Constipation, don’t imagine
■ u ‘»yond help just became

‘ :il i gwr» you relief. Mrs. 
f ’ ’■» M. J., »viites, “For 

ii ;•:» I h.iye Icvii troubled with 
i.v rythin/ I ate i.pset it ter-

< f C?»::»:/1 ' ’- ’s ad .vrtisin"
■ no tn Alter readir" a few

ii r,‘ « ) <•••<•>»? who hail be<n
3.1 .' -ti 1 decided to 

' i » 'y three-foilrtl a * 
-d. »in now e.italmo: t 
t ” H r sale l»y all

Dyaentevy is ¡..«a..'» sanciti ..ml often a 
dangerous Ji.serwe, but it can be cured. 
('Ii.iinberlain's Colic. Cholera and Diar-hoe* 
Hen . Iv lies cured it even when malignant 
".nd . lie. For sale by all dealer«.

Best Results

Magli.sw.il
i.ti.iT

